
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD;
Date Recorded= 2012/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205140001
69890

05/14/2012
01:57:01

DHI
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LTD

Grantor RELEASES PATEL
PRUTHVISH A

Instr
#:20070320000
125390

201205010001
49660

05/01/2012
09:47:31

DHI
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WALVATNE
KRISTIAN

41 114 Lot#:102
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

201205010001
49740

05/01/2012
10:26:22

DHI
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
DORIAN
ROSHOD

41 114 Lot#:59
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II


