Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD; Date Recorded= 2012/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205140001 69890	05/14/2012 01:57:01	DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL PRUTHVISH A					Instr #:20070320000 125390	
201205010001 49660	05/01/2012 09:47:31	DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALVATNE KRISTIAN			41	114		Lot#:102 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201205010001 49740	05/01/2012 10:26:22	DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON DORIAN ROSHOD			41	114		Lot#:59 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II